1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard MCI_ENG_KIT_02 • 11/25/2019
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
One world. One KEMET
Metal Composite Power Inductors
MCI Automotive Metal Powder Inductor Engineering Kit
Sample Kit Contents
KEMET
Part Number
Current
(A)
Inductance
(µH)
Inductance
Tolerance
Temperature
Range
DC Resistance
(mOhms)
MPLCV
MPLCV0645L100 6.5 10 0.2 −55/+155°C 45
MPLCV0654L220 4.2 22 0.2 −55/+155°C 94
MPLCV0654L330 4 33 0.2 −55/+155°C 140
MPLCV0654L470 3 47 0.2 −55/+155°C 175
MPLCV0654L4R7 10.5 4.7 0.2 −55/+155°C 20
MPLCV1054L100 12 10 0.2 −55/+155°C 25
MPLCV1054L220 7 22 0.2 −55/+155°C 47
MPCV
MPCV1060LR68 38 0.68 0.2 −55/+155°C 1.4
MPCV1060L1R0 35 1 0.2 −55/+155°C 1.7
MPCV1060L1R5 27 1.5 0.2 −55/+155°C 2.5
MPCV1260L1R0 42 1 0.2 −55/+155°C 1.5
MPCV1260L1R5 35 1.5 0.2 −55/+155°C 2.1
Dimensions
Case Size Dimensions (mm) Land Pattern (mm)
MPLCV0645
7.9 maximum 4.5 maximum (1.4)